Place

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

OA First Name Last Name
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39

DNF Kimberlee

Brian
Matt
Leone
Jordan
Angel
Garrett
Mike
Andrew
Serrah
Kyle
Patrick
Stewart
Marty
Benjamin
Cody
Andrew
Jeff
Mark
Jake
Lewis
Ryan
Alan
Tim
Chelsea
Roger
heath
James
Wendy
Marci
Rolland
Tennille
Jay
Honey
Nekane
Jennifer
Trey
Amy
Buddy
Christian

Baker
Goodrich
Rusher
Williams
Vos
Hudson
Shuman
Addey
Kibler
West
Falvey
Schiffler
Luttrell
Messmer
Steinbruecker
Harris
Mailloux
Ehlers
Williams
Dean Jr
Swanson
Bland
Mesenbrink
Williams
Moore
cota
Marcum
Bassett
Danielson
Trempert
Marcum
Christensen
Goodman
Jones
Bledsoe
Jones
King
Gharring
Mannion
Bratcher

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
1002
1014
1028
1038
1035
1016
1030
1001
1019
1036
1042
1029
1021
1026
1032
1015
1022
1041
1039
1011
1033
1005
1043
1040
1027
1009
1025
1004
1010
1034
1024
1008
1013
1017
1006
1018
1020
1012
1023

Place
Div
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9
10
26
11
27
12

1007 DNF ALL

Place
Division Sex Sex
ALL 1 M
ALL 2 M
ALL 1 F
ALL 3 M
ALL 2 F
ALL 4 M
ALL 5 M
ALL 6 M
ALL 3 F
ALL 7 M
ALL 8 M
ALL 9 M
ALL 10 M
ALL 11 M
ALL 12 M
ALL 13 M
ALL 14 M
ALL 15 M
ALL 16 M
ALL 17 M
ALL 18 M
ALL 19 M
ALL 20 M
ALL 4 F
ALL 21 M
ALL 22 M
ALL 23 M
ALL 5 F
ALL 6 F
ALL 24 M
ALL 7 F
ALL 25 M
ALL 8 F
ALL 9 F
ALL 10 F
ALL 26 M
ALL 11 F
ALL 27 M
ALL 12 F

DNF F

11/7/2009

Pace
06:30.139
07:06.928
07:10.393
07:21.728
07:25.607
07:27.207
07:32.983
07:41.233
07:44.214
07:49.726
07:51.357
07:59.586
08:11.160
08:11.243
08:11.976
08:12.077
08:19.982
08:25.860
08:29.892
08:30.376
08:44.476
08:47.713
08:48.010
08:53.295
08:56.047
09:04.494
10:08.159
10:12.289
10:20.220
10:38.440
10:46.350
11:10.852
11:28.257
11:32.050
11:32.116
11:36.758
12:27.772
14:32.808
14:32.937
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:25:10.820
1:33:12.760
1:33:58.150
1:36:26.640
1:37:17.450
1:37:38.410
1:38:54.080
1:40:42.150
1:41:21.200
1:42:33.410
1:42:54.780
1:44:42.580
1:47:14.200
1:47:15.280
1:47:24.880
1:47:26.210
1:49:09.770
1:50:26.770
1:51:19.590
1:51:25.920
1:54:30.630
1:55:13.040
1:55:16.930
1:56:26.170
1:57:02.220
1:58:52.870
2:12:46.880
2:13:40.980
2:15:24.880
2:19:23.560
2:21:07.190
2:26:28.160
2:30:16.170
2:31:05.860
2:31:06.720
2:32:07.530
2:43:15.810
3:10:33.790
3:10:35.480

00:00.000
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Place

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

OA First Name Last Name

O~NOO AN~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
30
32
36
38

Brian
Matt
Jordan
Garrett
Mike
Andrew
Kyle
Patrick
Stewart
Marty
Benjamin
Cody
Andrew
Jeff
Mark
Jake
Lewis
Ryan
Alan
Tim
Roger
heath
James
Rolland
Jay
Trey
Buddy

Baker
Goodrich
Williams
Hudson
Shuman
Addey
West
Falvey
Schiffler
Luttrell
Messmer
Steinbruecker
Harris
Mailloux
Ehlers
Williams
Dean Jr
Swanson
Bland
Mesenbrink
Moore

cota
Marcum
Trempert
Christensen
Jones
Gharring
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Bib
1002
1014
1038
1016
1030
1001
1036
1042
1029
1021
1026
1032
1015
1022
1041
1039
1011
1033
1005
1043
1027
1009
1025
1034
1008
1018
1012

Place
Div
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Place
Division Sex Sex
ALL 1 M
ALL 2 M
ALL 3 M
ALL 4 M
ALL 5 M
ALL 6 M
ALL 7 M
ALL 8 M
ALL 9 M
ALL 10 M
ALL 11 M
ALL 12 M
ALL 13 M
ALL 14 M
ALL 15 M
ALL 16 M
ALL 17 M
ALL 18 M
ALL 19 M
ALL 20 M
ALL 21 M
ALL 22 M
ALL 23 M
ALL 24 M
ALL 25 M
ALL 26 M
ALL 27 M
11/7/2009

Pace
06:30.139
07:06.928
07:21.728
07:27.207
07:32.983
07:41.233
07:49.726
07:51.357
07:59.586
08:11.160
08:11.243
08:11.976
08:12.077
08:19.982
08:25.860
08:29.892
08:30.376
08:44.476
08:47.713
08:48.010
08:56.047
09:04.494
10:08.159
10:38.440
11:10.852
11:36.758
14:32.808

Clock Time

1:25:10.820
1:33:12.760
1:36:26.640
1:37:38.410
1:38:54.080
1:40:42.150
1:42:33.410
1:42:54.780
1:44:42.580
1:47:14.200
1:47:15.280
1:47:24.880
1:47:26.210
1:49:09.770
1:50:26.770
1:51:19.590
1:51:25.920
1:54:30.630
1:55:13.040
1:55:16.930
1:57:02.220
1:58:52.870
2:12:46.880
2:19:23.560
2:26:28.160
2:32:07.530
3:10:33.790
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3

5

9
24
28
29
31
33
34
35
37
39

DNF Kimberlee

Leone
Angel
Serrah
Chelsea
Wendy
Marci
Tennille
Honey
Nekane
Jennifer
Amy
Christian

Rusher
Vos
Kibler
Williams
Bassett
Danielson
Marcum
Goodman
Jones
Bledsoe
King
Mannion
Bratcher

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Bib
1028
1035
1019
1040
1004
1010
1024
1013
1017
1006
1020
1023

Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
1 ALL 1 F
2 ALL 2 F
3 ALL 3 F
4 ALL 4 F
5 ALL 5 F
6 ALL 6 F
7 ALL 7 F
8 ALL 8 F
9 ALL 9 F
10 ALL 10 F
11 ALL 11 F
12 ALL 12 F
1007 DNF ALL DNF F
11/7/2009

Pace
07:10.393
07:25.607
07:44.214
08:53.295
10:12.289
10:20.220
10:46.350
11:28.257
11:32.050
11:32.116
12:27.772
14:32.937
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:33:58.150
1:37:17.450
1:41:21.200
1:56:26.170
2:13:40.980
2:15:24.880
2:21:07.190
2:30:16.170
2:31:05.860
2:31:06.720
2:43:15.810
3:10:35.480

00:00.000
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Place

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.

OA First Name Last Name

8
1
28
22
35
DNF
32
26
29
20
18
11
38
33
2
16
6
34
36
9
37
13
17
39
27
31
23
14
25
3
12
7
15
21
30
5
10
24
19
4

Andrew
Brian
Wendy
Alan
Jennifer
Kimberlee
Jay
heath
Marci
Lewis
Mark
Patrick
Buddy
Honey
Matt
Andrew
Garrett
Nekane
Trey
Serrah
Amy
Marty
Jeff
Christian
James
Tennille
Tim
Benjamin
Roger
Leone
Stewart
Mike
Cody
Ryan
Rolland
Angel
Kyle
Chelsea
Jake
Jordan

Addey
Baker
Bassett
Bland
Bledsoe
Bratcher
Christensen
cota
Danielson
Dean Jr
Ehlers
Falvey
Gharring
Goodman
Goodrich
Harris
Hudson
Jones
Jones
Kibler
King
Luttrell
Mailloux
Mannion
Marcum
Marcum
Mesenbrink
Messmer
Moore
Rusher
Schiffler
Shuman
Steinbruecker
Swanson
Trempert
Vos

West
Williams
Williams
Williams

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Half Marathon
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
1001 6 ALL 6 M
1002 1 ALL 1 M
1004 5 ALL 5 F
1005 19 ALL 19 M
1006 10 ALL 10 F
1007 DNF ALL DNF F
1008 25 ALL 25 M
1009 22 ALL 22 M
1010 6 ALL 6 F
1011 17 ALL 17 M
1041 15 ALL 15 M
1042 8 ALL 8 M
1012 27 ALL 27 M
1013 8 ALL 8 F
1014 2 ALL 2 M
1015 13 ALL 13 M
1016 4 ALL 4 M
10177 9 ALL 9 F
1018 26 ALL 26 M
1019 3 ALL 3 F
1020 11 ALL 11 F
1021 10 ALL 10 M
1022 14 ALL 14 M
1023 12 ALL 12 F
1025 23 ALL 23 M
1024 7 ALL 7 F
1043 20 ALL 20 M
1026 11 ALL 11 M
1027 21 ALL 21 M
1028 1 ALL 1 F
1029 9 ALL 9 M
1030 5 ALL 5 M
1032 12 ALL 12 M
1033 18 ALL 18 M
1034 24 ALL 24 M
1035 2 ALL 2 F
1036 7 ALL 7 M
1040 4 ALL 4 F
1039 16 ALL 16 M
1038 3 ALL 3 M
11/7/2009

Pace
07:41.233
06:30.139
10:12.289
08:47.713
11:32.116
00:00.000
11:10.852
09:04.494
10:20.220
08:30.376
08:25.860
07:51.357
14:32.808
11:28.257
07:06.928
08:12.077
07:27.207
11:32.050
11:36.758
07:44.214
12:27.772
08:11.160
08:19.982
14:32.937
10:08.159
10:46.350
08:48.010
08:11.243
08:56.047
07:10.393
07:59.586
07:32.983
08:11.976
08:44.476
10:38.440
07:25.607
07:49.726
08:53.295
08:29.892
07:21.728

Clock Time
1:40:42.150
1:25:10.820
2:13:40.980
1:55:13.040
2:31:06.720

00:00.000
2:26:28.160
1:58:52.870
2:15:24.880
1:51:25.920
1:50:26.770
1:42:54.780
3:10:33.790
2:30:16.170
1:33:12.760
1:47:26.210
1:37:38.410
2:31:05.860
2:32:07.530
1:41:21.200
2:43:15.810
1:47:14.200
1:49:09.770
3:10:35.480
2:12:46.880
2:21:07.190
1:55:16.930
1:47:15.280
1:57:02.220
1:33:58.150
1:44:42.580
1:38:54.080
1:47:24.880
1:54:30.630
2:19:23.560
1:37:17.450
1:42:33.410
1:56:26.170
1:51:19.590
1:36:26.640
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

George
Timothy
Tiedji
Annie
Rob
Melinda
Kathy
Pete
Dave
Ted
Sumner
Tom
cristi
Cami
Dale
Rich
Patricia
kirk
Jonas
JJ
Shelley
Michael
Debbi
Lindsay
Mark
Kimberly
Shelby
Ann
Cheryl
Cortney
Amanda
Erin
Nate
Jayde
Mckensie
Jessica
Chandra
Briana
Traeton
Abbie
Anna
Audrey
Kendel
Heidi
Dusty
Tiernan
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Meerdo
McMahan
Baker
Brown
Benoit
Oester
Lee
Renteria
Hoffman
Walker
Pitt
Messmer
mcmahan
Stark
Nordstrom
Arrossa
Thompson
mccollough
Plew
Plew
Turley
Mallea
Boone
Kevan
Duncan
Woods
Cleaver
Walch
Butts
Williams
Mather
Burbank
Burbank
Graham
Critser
Dean
Benner
Smalley
Benner
Sprague
Lyerly
Anderson
Murrant
Dunn
Benner
Benner

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
5K Run
Full Results - All

Bib
543
541
1003
511
506
547
568
552
577
572
661
544
542
1031
546
503
565
540
657
550
558
569
508
529
522
563
567
560
515
562
539
513
514
575
576
566
505
555
654
659
580
570
545
523
504
653

Place
Div Division

1
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

1
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11/7/2009

Sex Sex

Pace
06:56.975
07:30.280
07:33.058
07:52.755
07:53.103
07:59.086
08:02.556
08:11.040
08:12.819
08:19.652
08:23.260
08:25.584
08:26.868
08:30.998
08:34.432
08:47.074
08:47.473
08:48.777
09:07.776
09:08.162
09:09.485
09:22.675
09:34.049
09:52.852
10:04.335
10:05.826
10:11.107
10:20.261
10:42.176
10:58.056
11:28.584
11:37.058
11:37.367
11:52.543
11:53.003
11:54.612
11:59.939
12:09.726
12:10.422
12:10.760
12:11.596
12:12.063
12:27.123
12:31.114
12:31.471
12:49.121

Clock Time
21:35.540
23:19.020
23:27.650
24:28.850
24:29.930
24:48.520
24:59.300
25:25.660
25:31.190
25:52.420
26:03.630
26:10.850
26:14.840
26:27.670
26:38.340
27:17.620
27:18.860
27:22.910
28:21.940
28:23.140
28:27.250
29:08.230
29:43.570
30:41.990
31:17.670
31:22.300
31:38.710
32:07.150
33:15.240
34:04.580
35:39.430
36:05.760
36:06.720
36:53.870
36:55.300
37:00.300
37:16.850
37:47.260
37:49.420
37:50.470
37:53.070
37:54.520
38:41.310
38:53.710
38:54.820
39:49.660

Page 1 of 3



Place

OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Konrad
Arin
Toni
Tristan
Justin
Taryn
Tess
Michelle
Emily
Ashley
Anna
Erin
Anthony
Amy
Karissa
Thomas
Branden
Cara
Missy
Jim
Shirley
Bobbi
Kerri
Linda
Lillian
Jennifer
Tonya
Kim
Lloyd
Cori
Wendy
Sandra
Lorenzo
Denzel
Deana
Megan
Mya
Tricia
Daniel
Bonnie
Christi
Nick
mary
Brayden
John
Kim

Benner
Plew
Hunt

Pitt
Williams
Dolan
Young
Juarez
Bowers
Clason
Bishop
Burbank
Anderson
Reynolds
Luttrell
Luttrell
Smalley
Goedeking
Tweedy
Dixon
Jackson
Krohn
Morris
Haemker
Krumm
Krumm
Pitcher
Anderson
Almand
Anderson
Williams
Sprague
Cabrera
Perry
Cabrera
Jones
Cabrera
Bright
Kruse
Kruse
Tiel
Powers
layne
Dunn
Coughlin
Kinney

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
5K Run
Full Results - All

Bib
652
549
526
660
1037
521
564
528
509
517
507
512
651
553
537
538
554
524
559
520
527
531
532
525
656
533
548
502
574
501
561
556
579
662
578
571
663
510
534
535
557
551
536
655
518
530

Place

Div
20
28
29
21
22
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
23
37
38
24
25
39
40
26
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
27
49
50
51
28
29
52
53
54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place
Division Sex Sex
ALL 20 M
ALL 28 F
ALL 29 F
ALL 21 M
ALL 22 M
ALL 30 F
ALL 31 F
ALL 32 F
ALL 33 F
ALL 34 F
ALL 35 F
ALL 36 F
ALL 23 M
ALL 37 F
ALL 38 F
ALL 24 M
ALL 25 M
ALL 39 F
ALL 40 F
ALL 26 M
ALL 41 F
ALL 42 F
ALL 43 F
ALL 44 F
ALL 45 F
ALL 46 F
ALL 47 F
ALL 48 F
ALL 27 M
ALL 49 F
ALL 50 F
ALL 51 F
ALL 28 M
ALL 29 M
ALL 52 F
ALL 53 F
ALL 54 F
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF M
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF M
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF M
ALL DNF M
ALL DNF F
11/7/2009

Pace
12:49.434
12:49.739
12:50.077
13:07.412
13:25.391
13:30.431
13:36.186
13:36.592
14:06.073
14:06.508
14:06.987
14:31.870
14:32.234
15:57.210
15:57.515
15:59.302
17:36.283
17:43.798
17:45.124
17:53.087
17:53.473
18:28.909
18:29.298
19:16.585
19:17.132
19:17.564
19:44.316
19:44.677
22:17.193
22:20.892
22:58.581
23:50.882
26:05.742
26:33.183
26:34.364
26:48.059
26:50.901
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

R I (L UL UL (. UL L (I (UL . §

39:50.630
39:51.580
39:52.630
40:46.490
41:42.350
41:58.010
42:15.890
42:17.150
43:48.750
43:50.100
43:51.590
45:08.900
45:10.030
49:34.050
49:35.000
49:40.550
54:41.870
55:05.220
55:09.340
55:34.080
55:35.280
57:25.380
57:26.590
59:53.510
59:55.210
59:56.550

:01:19.670
:01:20.790
:09:14.660
:09:26.150
:11:23.250
:14:05.750
:21:04.760
:22:30.020
:22:33.690
:23:16.240
:23:25.070

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Legacy of Service for A.L.S.

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
DNF Dylen Smalley 658 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jana Campos 516 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Sue Coughlin 519 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 11/7/2009
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
2
5
8
9
10
11
12
15
16
18
19
20
22
25
33
39
45
46
47
50
51
59
62
63
66
75
79
80
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

George
Timothy
Rob
Pete
Dave
Ted
Sumner
Tom
Dale
Rich
kirk
Jonas
JJ
Michael
Mark
Nate
Traeton
Dusty
Tiernan
Konrad
Tristan
Justin
Anthony
Thomas
Branden
Jim
Lloyd
Lorenzo
Denzel
Daniel
Nick
Brayden
John
Dylen

Meerdo
McMahan
Benoit
Renteria
Hoffman
Walker
Pitt
Messmer
Nordstrom
Arrossa
mccollough
Plew
Plew
Mallea
Duncan
Burbank
Benner
Benner
Benner
Benner
Pitt
Williams
Anderson
Luttrell
Smalley
Dixon
Almand
Cabrera
Perry
Kruse
Powers
Dunn
Coughlin
Smalley

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
5K Run
Full Results - Male

Bib
543
541
506
552
577
572
661
544
546
503
540
657
550
569
522
514
654
504
653
652
660
1037
651
538
554
520
574
579
662
534
551
655
518
658

Place
Div Division
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

11/7/2009

Sex Sex
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Pace
06:56.975
07:30.280
07:53.103
08:11.040
08:12.819
08:19.652
08:23.260
08:25.584
08:34.432
08:47.074
08:48.777
09:07.776
09:08.162
09:22.675
10:04.335
11:37.367
12:10.422
12:31.471
12:49.121
12:49.434
13:07.412
13:25.391
14:32.234
15:59.302
17:36.283
17:53.087
22:17.193
26:05.742
26:33.183
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
21:35.540
23:19.020
24:29.930
25:25.660
25:31.190
25:52.420
26:03.630
26:10.850
26:38.340
27:17.620
27:22.910
28:21.940
28:23.140
29:08.230
31:17.670
36:06.720
37:49.420
38:54.820
39:49.660
39:50.630
40:46.490
41:42.350
45:10.030
49:40.550
54:41.870
55:34.080

1:09:14.660
1:21:04.760
1:22:30.020
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3
4
6
7
13
14
17

21

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

48

49
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72

Tiedji
Annie
Melinda
Kathy
cristi
Cami
Patricia
Shelley
Debbi
Lindsay
Kimberly
Shelby
Ann
Cheryl
Cortney
Amanda
Erin
Jayde
Mckensie
Jessica
Chandra
Briana
Abbie
Anna
Audrey
Kendel
Heidi
Arin
Toni
Taryn
Tess
Michelle
Emily
Ashley
Anna
Erin
Amy
Karissa
Cara
Missy
Shirley
Bobbi
Kerri
Linda
Lillian
Jennifer

Baker
Brown
Oester
Lee
mcmahan
Stark
Thompson
Turley
Boone
Kevan
Woods
Cleaver
Walch
Butts
Williams
Mather
Burbank
Graham
Critser
Dean
Benner
Smalley
Sprague
Lyerly
Anderson
Murrant
Dunn
Plew
Hunt
Dolan
Young
Juarez
Bowers
Clason
Bishop
Burbank
Reynolds
Luttrell
Goedeking
Tweedy
Jackson
Krohn
Morris
Haemker
Krumm
Krumm
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Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Bib
1003
511
547
568
542
1031
565
558
508
529
563
567
560
515
562
539
513
575
576
566
505
555
659
580
570
545
523
549
526
521
564
528
509
517
507
512
553
537
524
559
527
531
532
525
656
533

Place
Div
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Place
Division Sex Sex
ALL 1 F
ALL 2 F
ALL 3 F
ALL 4 F
ALL 5 F
ALL 6 F
ALL 7 F
ALL 8 F
ALL 9 F
ALL 10 F
ALL 11 F
ALL 12 F
ALL 13 F
ALL 14 F
ALL 15 F
ALL 16 F
ALL 17 F
ALL 18 F
ALL 19 F
ALL 20 F
ALL 21 F
ALL 22 F
ALL 23 F
ALL 24 F
ALL 25 F
ALL 26 F
ALL 27 F
ALL 28 F
ALL 29 F
ALL 30 F
ALL 31 F
ALL 32 F
ALL 33 F
ALL 34 F
ALL 35 F
ALL 36 F
ALL 37 F
ALL 38 F
ALL 39 F
ALL 40 F
ALL 41 F
ALL 42 F
ALL 43 F
ALL 44 F
ALL 45 F
ALL 46 F
11/7/2009

Pace
07:33.058
07:52.755
07:59.086
08:02.556
08:26.868
08:30.998
08:47.473
09:09.485
09:34.049
09:52.852
10:05.826
10:11.107
10:20.261
10:42.176
10:58.056
11:28.584
11:37.058
11:52.543
11:53.003
11:54.612
11:59.939
12:09.726
12:10.760
12:11.596
12:12.063
12:27.123
12:31.114
12:49.739
12:50.077
13:30.431
13:36.186
13:36.592
14:06.073
14:06.508
14:06.987
14:31.870
15:57.210
15:57.515
17:43.798
17:45.124
17:53.473
18:28.909
18:29.298
19:16.585
19:17.132
19:17.564

Clock Time

23:27.650
24:28.850
24:48.520
24:59.300
26:14.840
26:27.670
27:18.860
28:27.250
29:43.570
30:41.990
31:22.300
31:38.710
32:07.150
33:15.240
34:04.580
35:39.430
36:05.760
36:53.870
36:55.300
37:00.300
37:16.850
37:47.260
37:50.470
37:53.070
37:54.520
38:41.310
38:53.710
39:51.580
39:52.630
41:58.010
42:15.890
42:17.150
43:48.750
43:50.100
43:51.590
45:08.900
49:34.050
49:35.000
55:05.220
55:09.340
55:35.280
57:25.380
57:26.590
59:53.510
59:55.210
59:56.550
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Place
OA
73
74
76
77
78
81
82
83
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Tonya
Kim
Cori
Wendy
Sandra
Deana
Megan
Mya
Tricia
Bonnie
Christi
mary
Kim
Jana
Sue

Pitcher
Anderson
Anderson
Williams
Sprague
Cabrera
Jones
Cabrera
Bright
Kruse
Tiel

layne
Kinney
Campos
Coughlin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Bib
548
502
501
561
556
578
571
663
510
535
557
536
530
516
519

Place

Div
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place
Division Sex Sex
ALL 47 F
ALL 48 F
ALL 49 F
ALL 50 F
ALL 51 F
ALL 52 F
ALL 53 F
ALL 54 F
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF F
ALL DNF F
11/7/2009

Pace
19:44.316
19:44.677
22:20.892
22:58.581
23:50.882
26:34.364
26:48.059
26:50.901
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:01:19.670
1:01:20.790
1:09:26.150
1:11:23.250
1:14:05.750
1:22:33.690
1:23:16.240
1:23:25.070
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
75
59
42
76
74
16

37
45
47
46
39

57

23

55
DNF

58
32
33
29
81
79
83

DNF
56
27

DNF

DNF
35
36
66
52
25

DNF
44
64
34
70

49
67
82
54
24

First Name Last Name

Lloyd
Anthony
Audrey
Cori
Kim
Rich
Tiedji
Chandra
Dusty
Konrad
Tiernan
Traeton
Rob
Anna
Debbi
Emily
Tricia
Annie
Erin
Erin
Nate
Cheryl
Deana
Lorenzo
Mya
Jana
Ashley
Shelby
John
Sue
Mckensie
Jessica
Jim
Taryn
Mark
Brayden
Heidi
Cara
Jayde
Linda
Dave
Toni
Shirley
Megan
Michelle
Lindsay

Almand
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Arrossa
Baker
Benner
Benner
Benner
Benner
Benner
Benoit
Bishop
Boone
Bowers
Bright
Brown
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Butts
Cabrera
Cabrera
Cabrera
Campos
Clason
Cleaver
Coughlin
Coughlin
Critser
Dean
Dixon
Dolan
Duncan
Dunn
Dunn
Goedeking
Graham
Haemker
Hoffman
Hunt
Jackson
Jones
Juarez
Kevan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.
5K Run
List by Name - All

Bib
574
651
570
501
502
503
1003
505
504
652
653
654
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
578
579
663
516
517
567
518
519
576
566
520
521
522
655
523
524
575
525
577
526
527
571
528
529

Place

Div
27
23
25
49
48
10
1
21
18
20
19
17
3
35
9
33
DNF
2
36
17
16
14
52
28
54
DNF
34
12
DNF
DNF
19
20
26
30
15
DNF
27
39
18
44

29
41
53
32
10

Place
Division Sex Sex
ALL 27 M
ALL 23 M
ALL 25 F
ALL 49 F
ALL 48 F
ALL 10 M
ALL 1 F
ALL 21 F
ALL 18 M
ALL 20 M
ALL 19 M
ALL 17 M
ALL 3 M
ALL 35 F
ALL 9 F
ALL 33 F
ALL DNF F
ALL 2 F
ALL 36 F
ALL 17 F
ALL 16 M
ALL 14 F
ALL 52 F
ALL 28 M
ALL 54 F
ALL DNF F
ALL 34 F
ALL 12 F
ALL DNF M
ALL DNF F
ALL 19 F
ALL 20 F
ALL 26 M
ALL 30 F
ALL 15 M
ALL DNF M
ALL 27 F
ALL 39 F
ALL 18 F
ALL 44 F
ALL 5 M
ALL 29 F
ALL 41 F
ALL 53 F
ALL 32 F
ALL 10 F
11/7/2009

Pace
22:17.193
14:32.234
12:12.063
22:20.892
19:44.677
08:47.074
07:33.058
11:59.939
12:31.471
12:49.434
12:49.121
12:10.422
07:53.103
14:06.987
09:34.049
14:06.073
00:00.000
07:52.755
14:31.870
11:37.058
11:37.367
10:42.176
26:34.364
26:05.742
26:50.901
00:00.000
14:06.508
10:11.107
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:53.003
11:54.612
17:53.087
13:30.431
10:04.335
00:00.000
12:31.114
17:43.798
11:52.543
19:16.585
08:12.819
12:50.077
17:53.473
26:48.059
13:36.592
09:52.852

Clock Time
1:09:14.660
45:10.030
37:54.520
1:09:26.150
1:01:20.790
27:17.620
23:27.650
37:16.850
38:54.820
39:50.630
39:49.660
37:49.420
24:29.930
43:51.590
29:43.570
43:48.750
00:00.000
24:28.850
45:08.900
36:05.760
36:06.720
33:15.240
1:22:33.690
1:21:04.760
1:23:25.070
00:00.000
43:50.100
31:38.710
00:00.000
00:00.000
36:55.300
37:00.300
55:34.080
41:58.010
31:17.670
00:00.000
38:53.710
55:05.220
36:53.870
59:53.510
25:31.190
39:52.630
55:35.280
1:23:16.240
42:17.150
30:41.990
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Legacy of Service for A.L.S.

5K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name LastName Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
DNF Kim Kinney 530 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
68 Bobbi Krohn 531 42 ALL 42 F 18:28.909 57:25.380
72 Jennifer Krumm 533 46 ALL 46 F 19:17.564 59:56.550
71  Lillian Krumm 656 45 ALL 45 F 19:17.132 59:55.210
DNF Bonnie Kruse 535 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Daniel Kruse 534 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF mary layne 536 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
7  Kathy Lee 568 4 ALL 4 F 08:02.556  24:59.300
61 Karissa Luttrell 537 38 ALL 38 F 15:57.515 49:35.000
62 Thomas Luttrell 538 24 ALL 24 M  15:59.302  49:40.550
41 Anna Lyerly 580 24 ALL 24 F 12:11.596  37:53.070
22  Michael Mallea 569 14 ALL 14 M  09:22.675  29:08.230
31 Amanda Mather 539 16 ALL 16 F 11:28.584  35:39.430
18  kirk mccollough 540 11 ALL 11 M 08:48.777 27:22.910
13 cristi mcmahan 542 5 ALL 5 F 08:26.868 26:14.840
2 Timothy McMahan 541 2 ALL 2 M 07:30.280 23:19.020
1 George Meerdo 543 1 ALL 1 M 06:56.975  21:35.540
12 Tom Messmer 544 8 ALL 8 M 08:25.584 26:10.850
69 Kerri Morris 532 43 ALL 43 F 18:29.298 57:26.590
43 Kendel Murrant 545 26 ALL 26 F 12:27.123  38:41.310
15 Dale Nordstrom 546 9 ALL 9 M 08:34.432  26:38.340
6 Melinda Oester 547 3 ALL 3 F 07:59.086 24:48.520
80 Denzel Perry 662 29 ALL 29 M 26:33.183 1:22:30.020
73 Tonya Pitcher 548 47 ALL 47 F  19:44.316 1:01:19.670
11 Sumner Pitt 661 7 ALL 7 M 08:23.260 26:03.630
50 Tristan Pitt 660 21 ALL 21 M  13:07.412  40:46.490
48  Arin Plew 549 28 ALL 28 F 12:49.739  39:51.580
20 JJ Plew 550 13 ALL 13 M 09:08.162  28:23.140
19 Jonas Plew 657 12  ALL 12 M 09:07.776  28:21.940
DNF Nick Powers 551 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
8 Pete Renteria 552 4 ALL 4 M 08:11.040 25:25.660
60 Amy Reynolds 553 37 ALL 37 F 15:57.210 49:34.050
63 Branden Smalley 554 25 ALL 25 M 17:36.283  54:41.870
38 Briana Smalley 555 22 ALL 22 F 12:09.726  37:47.260
DNF Dylen Smalley 658 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
40 Abbie Sprague 659 23 ALL 23 F 12:10.760  37:50.470
78 Sandra Sprague 556 51 ALL 51 F 23:50.882 1:14:05.750
14 Cami Stark 1031 6 ALL 6 F 08:30.998  26:27.670
17 Patricia Thompson 565 7 ALL 7 F 08:47.473 27:18.860
DNF Christi Tiel 557 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
21  Shelley Turley 558 8 ALL 8 F 09:00.485  28:27.250
65 Missy Tweedy 559 40 ALL 40 F 17:45.124  55:09.340
28 Ann Walch 560 13 ALL 13 F  10:20.261 32:07.150
10 Ted Walker 572 6 ALL 6 M 08:19.652  25:52.420
30 Cortney Williams 562 15 ALL 15 F 10:58.056  34:04.580
51  Justin Williams 1037 22 ALL 22 M 13:25.391 41:42.350
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
77 Wendy Williams
26 Kimberly Woods
53 Tess Young

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Legacy of Service for A.L.S.

5K Run
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace
561 50 ALL 50 F 22:58.581
563 11 ALL 11 F 10:05.826
564 31 ALL 31 F 13:36.186

11/7/2009

Clock Time
1:11:23.250
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